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Price
2,490.3531 GBp

Difference

General attributes

© -1.20% (-30.15)

ISIN GB0002374006
Symbol DGE
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency GBp
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 65,568 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 2,489.50 GBp (1,221)
Ask (Ask size) 2,490.50 GBp (560)
Open 2,520.00 GBp
High 2,523.354 GBp
Low 2,483.50 GBp
Close (prev. day) 2,520.50 GBp
VWAP 2,497.047524 GBp
Volume (pcs) 767,270
Trading volume 1,915,909,653.68
Number of trades 2,571
Last size 400
Futures and Options
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=16945482,258179502
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=GB0002374006-2024-08-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DGB0002374006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=GB0002374006&ID_NOTATION=9454407
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB0002374006&ID_NOTATION=9454407
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5f5b53cbaf07f1ddd663c4cb1e5f06c1c358edf198d2c5a88c0ef6ba8284dee&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e65788331f017d1c3&time=1723893543&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1febbfe28c9b1f9cc07ae0956478af3b087bf0d6660733ef83f133a7dd24d2d8&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=36f80954a037596d9&time=1723893543&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b90812bae3e3101324234bebe7a7eb119ec955c159ecc1b0231e4d5e17b3f30&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=92a1da2bc21ebcb4a&time=1723893543&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12b708325ca5da0c7f64932789b6ce2f41cdf80bb05d190cf6fc67bcd614ed55&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=82d03ecf3fd955458&time=1723893543&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57e2c5b0081dd77ee8f912bbfb1ce01642230320639791f9926501a92c8f24b9&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=56e1ef082f4316829&time=1723893543&tool=RSC
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2024/08/16 13:03:29

Price

2,490.3531 GBp

Difference © -1.20% (-30.15)
General attributes
ISIN GB0002374006
Symbol DGE
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency GBp
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 65,568 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,489.50 GBp (1,221)
Ask (Ask size) 2,490.50 GBp (560)
Open 2,520.00 GBp
High 2,523.354 GBp
Low 2,483.50 GBp
Close (prev. day) 2,520.50 GBp
VWAP 2,497.047524 GBp
Volume (pcs) 767,270
Trading volume 1,915,909,653.68
Number of trades 2,571
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -13.03% -24.34% -30.67%
Perf (abs.) -377.50 -811.00 -1,115.00
Beta 0.91 1.05 0.85
Volatility  17.49 21.47 20.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DIAGEO PLC

2,467.1000 GBp
2,473.9500 GBp
2,644.0152 GBp (2,855,281
2,833.5201 GBp (2,778,498

2,119,461)

)

)

)

3,056.0000 GBp (2024/02/28)
)

)

)

2,768,621

—_— o~~~

2,165.6000 GBp (2024/06/21
3,339.5000 GBp (2023/08/30
2,165.6000 GBp (2024/06/21

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/08/ 12:37 29.355 EUR 0.14 20

16
Tradegate 2024/08/ 12:31 29.355 EUR 0.18 30

16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 12:53 29.235 EUR 0.06 7

16
Munich 2024/08/ 11:46 29.275 EUR 0.00 2

16
London Stock 2024/08/ 13:03 2,490.3531 GBp 1,915.91 2,571
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9454407
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140768691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15423136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20001
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20000
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Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16
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16

2024/08/
15

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:10

08:10

10:50

21:53

12:32

08:08

29.625 EUR

29.625 EUR

29.475 EUR

32.43 USD

29.175 EUR

29.615 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.10

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2030931
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20002
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200180
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=945099
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=945099
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20003
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19999
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Company profile

DIAGEO

Contact Details
DIAGEO PLC

16 Great Marlborough Street - W1F 7HS
London

Telefon: +44-20-7947-9100
Fax: +
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Diageo Plc engages in the production and distribution of alcoholic beverages. Its brands

include Johnnie Walker, Crown Royal, JeB, Buchanan's, Windsor and Bushmills whiskies,

Smirnoff, Ciroc, Casamigos, Ketel One vodkas, Captain Morgan, Baileys, Don Julio,
Tanqueray, and Guinness. It operates through the following segments: North America,
Europe, Asia Pacific, Latin America and Caribbean, Africa, Supply Chain and Procurement
(SC&P), and Corporate and Other. The Supply Chain and Procurement segment focuses on
manufacturing products for other group companies and includes the production sites in the
United Kingdom, Ireland, Italy, Guatemala, and Mexico, as well as comprises the global
procurement function. The company was founded on October 21, 1886 and is

headquartered in London, the United Kingdom.
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Board of directors
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